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= Mobile Signature
Name Partner E-mail phone
REA College Pluryn Gym (@
1 |PO |Birgit Grimbergen Kerkenbos 1003 bgrimbergen@reacollege.nl m
6546 BB Nijmegen (NL) Ly g iy
REA College Pluryn 3 b5H
2 | PO |Ingrid Scheurink Kerkenbos 1003 ischeurink@reacollege.nl m :m
6546 BB Nijmegen (NL) \\~
REA College Pluryn *\v,
3 |PO0 |Henriétte van Dijken |Sweitzerlaan 3 hdijken@reacollege.nt an
9725 NR Groningen (NL) 6 Jo¥ ¢
REA College Pluryn
4 | PO |Anita de Wit Kerkenbos 1003 awit@reacollege.nl
6546 BB Nijmegen (NL) e
PO Ingrado
5 AS Henri Mastwijk Hofplein 20 hmastwijk@ingrado.nl
3032 AC Rotterdam (NL)
All about quality Consultancy L 28 LS
6 |P1 | Guus van Beek Sint Gerarduslaan 38 quality@xs4all.nl ..Z‘Qﬁ\f
5644 NR Eindhoven (NL)
All about quality Consultancy -+ 9 m
7 |P1 |Tessa Zaeyen Sint Gerarduslaan 38 tzaeyen@xs4all.nl 1 _
5644 NR Eindhoven (NL) A% MWJWQ
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) 427
Forbusiness lifeskills srl 45
8 | P2 |Maurizio Chiappa Vicolo Torcoletto 8 mchiappa@4b-ls.com
| 37121 Verona (IT) HQQ.Q \t& \» )
Forbusiness lifeskills srl .WW@ mN
9 | P2 |Roberto Canu Vicolo Torcoletto 8 a.robertocanu@gmail.com -
I 37121 Verona (IT) 8%@
—
Forbusiness lifeskills sri 24 QUOSH] < -
10 | P2 | Veronica Perin Vicolo Torcoletto 8 veronicaperin92@gmail.com il /a Qg { e~
I 37121 Verona (IT)
Doc Servizi
11 | P3 | Giulia Sergiampietri | Via Luigi Pirandello 31/b giulia.sergiampietri@retedoc.net
37138 Verona (IT)
Doc Servizi
12 | P3—RebertaBargiggia Via TUigr Pirandello 317D robeTta-bargiggia@docserviziit —
37138 Verona (IT) D
A
Doc Servizi .M)N )
13 |P3 | Alberto Ferraro Via Luigi Pirandello 31/b alberto.ferraro@doceducational.it S NN r@
37138 Verona (IT)
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Pier Francesco Venetica . . .

14 | P4 |Rupolo Via Savonarola 176 formazione@venetica.org yy
35137 Padova (IT) V«V‘ND a\. Ay
Venetica WQN . @\« &4\

15 | P4 | Stefania Morello Via Savonarola 176 . . /
35137 Padova (IT) stefania.morello@venetica.org m WWOAS\H , | @@HX\F

e

Venetica NN&

16 | P4 | Laura Peruzzo Via Savonarola 176 .
35137 Padova (IT) laura. peruzzo@venetica.org %Jl ng
Venetica -

17 |P4 | Federica Bruni W:mmd wm.w<%% amn”w%m M_N.% federica.bruni@venetica.org -
UNIPD wﬂwmﬁ

P4 . Via 8 Febbraio, 2 : o wmmw ) .

18 AS Vanessa Bettin 35122 Padova (IT) vanessa.bettin@phd.unipd.it Q\Q\E\ N

italy
b4 UNIPD B¥041¢d o

19 AS Chiara Biasin Via 8 Febbraio, 2 chiara.biasin@unipd. it % -~

35122 Padova (IT) @@\ﬂ\(ﬁ




. Erasmus+

Attendance list CL4L on si

te meeting Verona, May 10, 11 & 12, 2023

Creative Learning for Life

T :
Name Partner _ E-mail R%._uu_“_mm Signature
BIC Ljubljana t .wwmu u1
20 |P5 | Tanja Gregorec IZanska cesta 10 tanja.gregorec@bic-lj.si r
1000 Ljubljana (SLO) &&\_ A:\_ K\F
- -
BIC Ljubljana 8%60 _
21 |P5 |Tanja Kek IZanska cesta 10 tanja.kek@bic-j.si W AS<
1000 Ljubljana (SLO)
107
. . BIC Ljubljana
22 |P5 Marina Vodopivec Izanska cesta 10 marina.vodopivec@bic-lj.si \WM- \“
1000 Ljubljana (SLO) _d. (e h\.\r\
BIC Ljubljana o\ IR
23 |P5 | Ana Panéur IZanska cesta 10 ana.pancur@bic-lj.si ) @\All\
1000 Ljubljana (SLO) &19
TMK 1%} |
24 |P6 |Elen Raudsepp A. H. Tammsaare tee 147 elen@tmk.edu.ee e
12915 Tallinn (EE) SOUe6L /LT
; TMK ) 4332
25 [P6 |Indrek Jines A. H. Tammsaare tee 147 1Janes@tmk.edu.ee 2
12915 Tallinn (EE) B2 N‘x.
I i 1 -
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26

Pé6

Terje Alliksoo

TMK
A. H. Tammsaare tee 147
12915 Tallinn (EE)

tallikso@tmk.edu.ee

27

Pé6

Lily Loidap

TMK
A. H. Tammsaare tee 147
12915 Tallinn (EE)

tloidap@tmk.edu.ee

28

P7

Nathan Van
Groenigen

Croan

Torenallee 20 S-CLUSIV
Videolab

5617 BC Eindhoven (NL)

nathan@croan.nl

"

29

P7

Tom van Straaten

Croan

Torenallee 20 S-CLUSIV
Videolab

5617 BC Eindhoven (NL)

tom@croan.nl

Birgit Grimbergen, Project manager

Signature:



